	August
	2019

	
	

	Sunday	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	
	
	
	1
	2
	3

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10

	
	Campus Climate Team
	
	
	
	
	

	11
	12
	13
	14
	15
	16
	17

	
	
	
	Enrollment Management Team
	
	
	

	18
	19
	20
	21
	22
	23
	24

	
	External Stakeholders Team
	
	Quality Council
	
	
	

	25
	26
	27
	28
	29
	30
	31

	
	AIeL/Faculty Senate Advisory Technology Group
	
	Department Meetings
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	


Faculty Senate – Normally would meet on Wednesday, August 7th
Learning Outcomes Assessment Team – Normally would meet on Monday, August 12th
Standards & Curriculum Committee – Normally would meet on Monday, August 19th 

	September
	2019

	
	

	Sunday	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7

	
	
	
	Faculty Senate
	
	
	

	8
	9
	10
	11
	12
	13
	14

	
	Learning Outcomes Assessment Team & Campus Climate Team
	
	Enrollment Management Team
	
	
	

	15
	16
	17
	18
	19
	20
	21

	
	External Stakeholders Team/Standards & Curriculum Committee
	
	Quality Council
	
	
	

	22
	23
	24
	25
	26
	27
	28

	
	AIeL/Faculty Senate Advisory Technology Group
	
	Department Meetings
	
	
	

	29
	30
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	


Labor Day – Monday, September 2nd – College Closed
Campus Climate – Normally would meet on Monday, September 2nd (Labor Day).  They are meeting on Monday, September 9th instead.


	October
	2019

	
	

	Sunday	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
	12

	
	Campus Climate Team
	
	Faculty Senate
	
	
	

	13
	14
	15
	16
	17
	18
	19

	
	Learning Outcomes Assessment Team
	
	Enrollment Management Team
	
	
	

	20
	21
	22
	23
	24
	25
	26

	
	External Stakeholders Team/Standards & Curriculum Committee
	
	Quality Council
	
	
	

	27
	28
	29
	30
	31
	
	

	
	AIeL/Faculty Senate Advisory Technology Group
	
	Department Meetings
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	


Professional Development Day – Friday, October 4th – No Classes for Students




	November
	2019

	
	

	Sunday	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	
	
	
	
	1
	2

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9

	
	Campus Climate Team
	
	Faculty Senate
	
	
	

	10
	11
	12
	13
	14
	15
	16

	
	Learning Outcomes Assessment Team
	
	Enrollment Management Team
	
	
	

	17
	18
	19
	20
	21
	22
	23

	
	External Stakeholders Team/Standards & Curriculum Committee
	
	Quality Council
	
	
	

	24
	25
	26
	27
	28
	29
	30

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	


Institutional Improvement Day – Tuesday, November 5th – No Classes for Students
AIeL/Faculty Senate Advisory Technology Group – Normally would meet on Monday, November 25th 
Department Meetings – Normally would meet on Wednesday, November 27th
Thanksgiving Recess – Wednesday, November 27th thru Sunday, December 1st – College Closed
	December
	2019

	
	

	Sunday	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7

	
	Campus Climate Team
	
	Faculty Senate
	
	
	

	8
	9
	10
	11
	12
	13
	14

	
	Learning Outcomes Assessment Team
	
	Enrollment Management Team
	
	
	

	15
	16
	17
	18
	19
	20
	21

	
	External Stakeholders Team/Standards & Curriculum Committee
	
	Quality Council
	
	
	

	22
	23
	24
	25
	26
	27
	28

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	29
	30
	31
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	


Last Day of Classes – Friday, December 6th
Last Day of Finals – Thursday, December 12th
AIeL/Faculty Senate Advisory Technology Group – Normally would meet on Monday, December 23rd
Department Meetings – Normally would meet on Wednesday, December 25th 
Winter Recess – Saturday, December 21st thru Sunday, January 5th – College Closed

	January
	2020

	
	

	Sunday	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	
	
	1
	2
	3
	4

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11

	
	Campus Climate Team
	
	
	
	
	

	12
	13
	14
	15
	16
	17
	18

	
	Learning Outcomes Assessment Team
	
	Enrollment Management Team
	
	
	

	19
	20
	21
	22
	23
	24
	25

	
	External Stakeholders Team/Standards & Curriculum Committee
	
	Quality Council
	
	
	

	26
	27
	28
	29
	30
	31
	

	
	AIeL/Faculty Senate Advisory Technology Group
	
	Department Meetings
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	


Winter Break – Wednesday, January 1st thru Sunday, January 5th – College Closed
Faculty Senate – Normally would meet on Wednesday, January 8th 
External Stakeholders Team – Normally would meet on Monday, January 20th.
Standards & Curriculum Committee – Normally would meet on Monday, January 20th.
Martin Luther King Jr. Day – Monday, January 20th - College Closed

	February
	2020

	
	

	Sunday	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	
	
	
	
	
	1

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8

	
	Campus Climate Team
	
	Faculty Senate
	
	
	

	9
	10
	11
	12
	13
	14
	15

	
	Learning Outcomes Assessment Team
	
	Enrollment Management Team
	
	
	

	16
	17
	18
	19
	20
	21
	22

	
	External Stakeholders Team/Standards & Curriculum Committee
	
	Quality Council
	
	
	

	23
	24
	25
	26
	27
	28
	29

	
	AIeL/Faculty Senate Advisory Technology Group
	
	Department Meetings
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	






	March
	2020

	
	

	Sunday	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7

	
	Campus Climate Team
	
	Faculty Senate
	
	
	

	8
	9
	10
	11
	12
	13
	14

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	15
	16
	17
	18
	19
	20
	21

	
	External Stakeholders Team/Standards & Curriculum Committee
	
	Quality Council
	
	
	

	22
	23
	24
	25
	26
	27
	28

	
	AIeL/Faculty Senate Advisory Technology Group
	
	Department Meetings
	
	
	

	29
	30
	31
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	


Mid-Semester Break – Saturday, March 7th thru Sunday, March 15th – College Closed
Learning Outcomes Assessment Team – Normally would meet on Monday, March 9th
Enrollment Management Team – Normally would meet on Wednesday, March 11th
Professional Development Day – Tuesday, March 24th – No Classes for Students


	April
	2020

	
	

	Sunday	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	
	
	1
	2
	3
	4

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11

	
	Campus Climate Team
	
	Faculty Senate
	
	
	

	12
	13
	14
	15
	16
	17
	18

	
	Learning Outcomes Assessment Team
	
	Enrollment Management Team
	
	
	

	19
	20
	21
	22
	23
	24
	25

	
	External Stakeholders Team/Standards & Curriculum Committee
	
	Quality Council
	
	
	

	26
	27
	28
	29
	30
	
	

	
	AIeL/Faculty Senate Advisory Technology Group
	
	Department Meetings
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	






	May
	2020

	
	

	Sunday	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	
	
	
	
	1
	2

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9

	
	Campus Climate Team
	
	Faculty Senate
	
	
	

	10
	11
	12
	13
	14
	15
	16

	
	Learning Outcomes Assessment Team
	
	Enrollment Management Team
	
	
	

	17
	18
	19
	20
	21
	22
	23

	
	External Stakeholders Team
	
	Quality Council
	
	
	

	24
	25
	26
	27
	28
	29
	30

	
	AIeL/Faculty Senate Advisory Technology Group
	
	
	
	
	

	31
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	


Last Day of Classes – Friday, May 8th
Last Day of Finals – Thursday, May 14th
Commencement – Friday, May 15th
Standards & Curriculum Committee – Normally would meet on Monday, May 18th
Department Meetings – Normally would meet on Wednesday, May 27th

	June
	2020

	
	

	Sunday	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6

	
	Campus Climate Team
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
	12
	13

	
	
	
	Enrollment Management Team
	
	
	

	14
	15
	16
	17
	18
	19
	20

	
	External Stakeholders Team
	
	Quality Council
	
	
	

	21
	22
	23
	24
	25
	26
	27

	
	AIeL/Faculty Senate Advisory Technology Group
	
	
	
	
	

	28
	29
	30
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	


Faculty Senate – Normally would meet on Wednesday, June 3rd 
Learning Outcomes Assessment Team – Normally would meet on Monday, June 8th
Standards & Curriculum Committee – Normally would meet on Monday, June 15th 
Department Meetings – Normally would meet on Wednesday, June 24th 



	July
	2020

	
	

	Sunday	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	
	
	1
	2
	3
	4

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11

	
	Campus Climate Team
	
	
	
	
	

	12
	13
	14
	15
	16
	17
	18

	
	
	
	Enrollment Management Team
	
	
	

	19
	20
	21
	22
	23
	24
	25

	
	External Stakeholders Team
	
	Quality Council
	
	
	

	26
	27
	28
	29
	30
	31
	

	
	AIeL/Faculty Senate Advisory Technology Group
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	


Faculty Senate – Normally would meet on Wednesday, July 8th
Learning Outcomes Assessment Team – Normally would meet on Monday, July 13th
Standards & Curriculum Committee – Normally would meet on Monday, July 20th
Department Meetings – Normally would be held on Wednesday, July 29th 
